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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 
 

____________________  

 
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 

 
____________________  

 
 GOOGLE LLC,  

Petitioner,  

v.  

NEONODE SMARTPHONE LLC,  

Patent Owner.  

____________________  

Case No. IPR2021-01041  
U.S. Patent No. 8,095,879  

____________________  
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Further to the Scheduling Order (Paper 20), the Notice of Joint Stipulation to 

Modify Schedule (Paper 26), and Joint Notice of Stipulation to Adjust Schedule (Paper 

32), the parties jointly stipulate to extend DUE DATE 3 to September 15, 2022.   

Due Date Current Due Date Date as Adjusted 

Due Date 3 9/1/2022 9/15/2022 
 

This stipulation does not affect any other Due Dates set in the Scheduling Order.  

As further agreed by the parties, Petitioner files this Notice on behalf of both Patent 

Owner and Petitioner.  

 

Dated: August 4, 2022 
 

/Yi Yu/________________ 
Yi Yu (Reg. No. 69,397) 
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
GARRETT & DUNNER, LLP 

Counsel for Petitioner  
Google LLC 
 

/Kenneth J. Weatherwax/___________ 
Kenneth J. Weatherwax (Reg. No. 
54,528) 
LOWENSTEIN & WEATHERWAX LLP 
 
Lead Counsel for Patent Owner 
Neonode Smartphone LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing Joint Notice of 

Stipulation to Adjust Schedule was served on August 4, 2022, via email directed to 

counsel of record for the Patent Owner at the following: 

Kenneth Weatherwax 
weatherwax@lowensteinweatherwax.com 

 
Nathan Lowenstein 

lowenstein@lowensteinweatherwax.com 
 

Parham Hendifar 
hendifar@lowensteinweatherwax.com 

 
Patrick Maloney 

maloney@lowensteinweatherwax.com 
 

Vinson Lin 
lin@lowensteinweatherwax.com 

 
Neonode_IPRs@LowensteinWeatherwax.com 

 
Lowenstein & Weatherwax LLP 

1880 Century Park East, Suite 815 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 

Philip J. Graves 
philipg@hbsslaw.com 

 
Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro 

LLP 
301 North Lake Avenue, Suite 

920 
Pasadena, CA 

       
 
  
Dated: August 4, 2022 By: /Daniel E. Doku/  
      Daniel E. Doku 
      Litigation Legal Assistant 
 
      FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
      GARRETT & DUNNER, LLP 
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